2” – 8” (DN 50 – 200) Jamesbury™
bottom ported 3-way flanged ball
valves
Jamesbury bottom ported 3-way ball valves provide a variety of
flow paths not commonly found in other 3-way designs.The basic
design is suitable for diversion applications where positive shut-off
is also required. It is equipped with a ball having a right angle port
AM150FB/DM150FB

have any questions concerning the use, application or compatibility of the valve with the intended service, contact Valmet
for more information.
How to order
To specify a Jamesbury 3-way valve it is necessary only to determine the size and material required for a particular service.
Then make a selection from each of the categories below to complete the proper catalog code.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
4” AM 150 FB 2TR DBB 2236 M T 52
EXAMPLE: (Code in Parenthesis) 4” Class 150 3-way flanged valve (AM150FB),2 position valve with dual ported ball
(2TR),double block and bleed seats (DBB),Carbon steel body (22), 316 stainless steel trim (36),Filled PTFE seats (M), PTFE
seals,and Buna-N O-rings: 4” AM150FB2TRDBB2236MT52
1 Size
inches 21 3 4 6 8
DN 50 80 100 150 200
2 Body style
AM 2” – 4” (DN 50 – 100)
DM 6” – 8” (DN 150 – 200)
3 Body rating
150 ANSI Class 150
4 Configuration
FB Bottom ported flanged body
5 Configuration
– Basic Design
2TR 2 position valve with dual ported ball
3TR 3 position valve with dual ported ball
6 Configuration
DBB Double block and bleed seats
7 Body/Trim material
2236 Carbon steel body/316 Stainless steel trim
3600 316 Stainless steel body/316 Stainless steel trim
8 Seat material
M Filled PTFE
9 Seal material
T PTFE
10 O-Ring / Stem selection
2” thru 8”
52 Buna N
53 Viton
6” thru 8”
AO Buna N with operating stem
DO Viton with operating stem
1 Not available with 2TR/3TR ball
19B114-2EN - 5/2022
2” – 8” (DN 50 – 200) Jamesbury™ bottom ported 3-way flanged ball valves